NEW 2025 Veranda VS25RC
$71,411

Description

No description available

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number

Color

Condition
Engine

Contact

Carey & Sons Marine
108 Gateway Hills Lane
Granbury, TX 76049
Phone: 817.326.6478
Fax:

Website:

Veranda
2025
VS25RC
VS25RC
11359

Pearl White
Metallic/Black

NEW

https://www.careyandsonsmarine.com
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